	Notes Dies		ectronic Filing				
			e and use it as a the top and botton		· •		
			(((H20000362	:029 3)))			
			H200003620293	ABCY			
	Note: DO		RESH/RELOAD so will generate as			n this page.	
	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	prporations : (850)617-638:	s ti	3		2020 OCT
	From:	Phone	: TUCONTADOREN : I202000000152 : (561)341-158 : (561)264-6286	:t 2		, , ;	OCT 19. AN
			ss for this busin ings. Enter only	ess entity) • be used for	r future	
	Ema	il Address:		. ;]	 .		
VED Am 8: 47	_• LI		STATE/CORR MN REAL EST		MG RESIG	GN	
RECEIVE		Certificate of Certified Co Page Count Estimated Cl	РУ		0 01 25.00		
2					y 51		

. ..

·

•

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

MN REAL ESTATE LLC SUBJECT: _ Name of Limited Liability Company 17 ÷. The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing -----Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: \$ Pablo E Goyenechea Name of Person TuContadorEnMiami.com LLC Firm/Company 55 601 Heritage Drive, Suite 461 Address Jupiter, FI 33458 City/State and Zip Code pgoyenechea@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report nu lication) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 341-1582 Pablo E Goyenechea 561 Dayti e Telephone Number Name of Person Area Code Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S60.00 Filing Fee, □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & 🗋 \$55.00 Filing Fee & 🗐 \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed Street Address: Mailing Address: Registration S :: tion **Registration Section** Division of C : porations Division of Corporations The Centre of allahassee P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Moni_e Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, F^D 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDME ТО ARTICLES OF ORGANIZA' ON OF

		<u>s</u>
MN REAL ESTA		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company : (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appear on our records.) dity Company)	2
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	re filed on10/01/2020	and essigned
Florida document numberL20000309414		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liabilit</u>	iec <u>v company hc</u> न्द्र	
MN MANZUR LI		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the de gnation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation ""a.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		ن ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	<u> </u>	
-	····	
	r1	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		020
(Mailing address MAY <u>BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
-	·····	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office add	iress on our refords, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new registered -
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	<u> </u>	- 9
		$\sim \infty$
Name of New Registered Agent:	t	
New Registered Office Address:	2]* A.	
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Flori v street address	
	, Florida	•
	City	Zıp Cox:-
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	-	-
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete pe accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pro	erformance ofs duties, and I a	am famíliar v. Ih and
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office at	ddress, I heret, confirm that the	e limited liab ^a ity
company has been notified in writing of this change.	-	-
·	<u> </u>	
IChanai	ng Registered Age ', Signature of New	Registered April
	:Ci	<u></u>

З.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, nan^{iri}, and address of each persoiⁱⁱ being added or removed from our records:

•

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MANZUR NABZO, Cristobal E	It remains the same	🗆 🖓 🖓
			Ļ.
	· · · · ·		Di smove
		· <i>a</i> j 	\BC _{ij} ange
AMBR	MANZUR GIADACH, Daniel A	It remains $\frac{h_i}{N} \neq$ same	 □/ ² #a
			U
		1 <u>0</u> ,	
			
		<u> </u>	D.A. Id
			∐≦-×move
		ch _	[]() tange
		····	□P imove
		the	DC ange
			🗆 🖓 🖓 d
			P. [±] inove
<u> </u>			D/id
			DP ¹ move
			DČ`ange
			LIC 'ange

Please	, just change:		•	
* LL(C name to MN MANZUR LLC	C	.94	<u>.</u>
* and	"ADD" double last name that	were not include on them		
Thank	; you!			
			•.	۲.
			······································	
			······································	· · ·
		<u></u>		
<u></u>				
		,		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				
(If an effective Note: If th	ate, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be spice date inserted in this block do offective date on the Department	ecific and cannot be prior to date o bes not meet the applicable stat	f filing or more than 90 days af	stional) ter filing) Pursuant to 605.0207 his date will not be listed as
If the record spe record is filed	cifies a delayed effective date.	, but not an effective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day after the
Dated	October 16th	2020		
		Elias Mauzur Nabzo		

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00